selection. solutions. simplicity. eiko.com
LED Elevator Lights
2.4-3
watts
20,000-
30,000
hours
125

Rev. 4/11/17
LED Elevator Lights
ordering information
Order
Code Item # W Lm CCT CRI Bm MOL Life/Hrs Replaces
Halogen
GBF non-dimmable BA15d base - 12V AC/DC
08895 LED3WGBF/30/830-G5 3W 125 3000K 80+ 30° 1.77” 20,000 20W GBF
08900 LED3WGBF/30/840-G5 3W 125 4000K 75+ 30° 1.77” 20,000 20W GBF
1383 non-dimmable BA15s base - 12V AC/DC
08896 LED3W1383/30/830-G5 3W 125 3000K 80+ 30° 2.48” 20,000 20W 1383
08899 LED3W1383/30/840-G5 3W 125 4000K 75+ 30° 2.48” 20,000 20W 1383
07797 LEDP-1383/30K** 2.4W 125 3000K 70+ 30° 2.5” 30,000 20W 1383
07798 LEDP-1383/41K** 2.6W 125 4000K 70+ 30° 2.5” 30,000 20W 1383
NOTE: use order code when ordering.  **While supplies last
BA15d